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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rowan Buslon-Pederson1056
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.475 9.3008.575 36.650
3 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Melissa Lyman1062
Black Diamond

9.350 9.225 9.2008.700 36.475
2 2 6T 3T 2 

2 

Kayla Emond1057
Santa Rosa

8.875 8.900 9.3759.125 36.275
10 7 1 1 3 

3 

Emmanuelle Lazzaro1063
Black Diamond

9.500 9.025 8.9008.575 36.000
1 4T 8T 9 4 

4 

Laneyjah Hayden1058
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.875 8.9508.750 35.800
4 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Beck1053
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.950 8.6258.775 35.550
5T 6 4 12 6T

6T

Natalya Bradbury1052
Apex

8.450 9.150 9.0008.950 35.550
13 3 3 5T 6T

6T

Laniyah Hayden1059
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.025 9.0008.450 35.475
7T 4T 11 5T 8 

8 

Abigail Way1054
Santa Rosa

8.700 8.300 9.2008.975 35.175
12 12 2 3T 9 

9 

Lily Pruitt1061
Black Diamond

9.000 8.650 8.9508.400 35.000
7T 11 12 7T 10 

10 

Cassidy Cornelius1055
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.775 8.8758.350 34.850
11 9 13 10 11 

11 

Nell Krombholz1060
Santa Rosa

8.925 8.750 8.4258.700 34.800
9 10 6T 13 12 

12 

Maya Cedergren1051
Apex

9.200 7.200 8.8008.500 33.700
5T 13 10 11 13 

13 
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